
Estimated Probability of Continuing in 
Athletics Beyond High School 

 
 
Student Athletes 

Men’s 
Basketball 

Women’s 
Basketball

 
Football 

 
Baseball

Men’s 
Ice 
Hockey 

Men’s 
Soccer 

H.S Student 
Athletes 

 
546,335 

 
452,929 

 
1,071,775

 
470,671 

 
36,263 

 
358,935 

H.S Senior 
Student Athletes 

 
156,096 

 
129,408 

 
306,221 

 
134,477 

 
10,361 

 
102,553 

NCAA Student 
Athletes 

 
16,571 

 
15,096 

 
61,252 

 
28,767 

 
3,973 

 
19,793 

NCAA 
Freshman 
Roster Positions 

 
4,735 

 
4,313 

 
17,501 

 
8,219 

 
1,135 

 
5,655 

NCAA Senior 
Student 
Positions 

 
3,682 

 
3,355 

 
13,612 

 
6,393 

 
883 

 
4,398 

NCAA Student 
Athletes Drafted 

 
44 

 
32 

 
250 

 
600 

 
33 

 
76 

% H.S to 
NCAA* 

 
3% 

 
3.3% 

 
5.7% 

 
6.1% 

 
11% 

 
5.5% 

% NCAA to 
Professionals* 

 
1.2% 

 
1.0% 

 
1.8% 

 
9.4% 

 
3.7% 

 
1.7% 

% H.S to 
Professionalism* 

 
0.03% 

 
0.02% 

 
0.08% 

 
0.45% 

 
0.32% 

 
0.07% 

 
Your chances of going pro? 

0% 
 

That’s why the NCAA proudly pronounces that the majority of their college 
athletes go pro in something other than sports. 

 
 
 
 

 

WHAT WILL YOU GO PRO IN? 
GET THE KNOWLEDGE TO GO TO COLLEGE. 

Don’t know how? See your Guidance Counselor. 
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