## **Estimated Probability of Continuing in Athletics Beyond High School**

<b>Student Athletes</b>	Men's Basketball	Women's Basketball	Football	Baseball	Men's Ice Hockey	Men's Soccer
H.S Student Athletes	546,335	452,929	1,071,775	470,671	36,263	358,935
H.S Senior Student Athletes	156,096	129,408	306,221	134,477	10,361	102,553
NCAA Student Athletes	16,571	15,096	61,252	28,767	3,973	19,793
NCAA Freshman Roster Positions	4,735	4,313	17,501	8,219	1,135	5,655
NCAA Senior Student Positions	3,682	3,355	13,612	6,393	883	4,398
NCAA Student Athletes Drafted	44	32	250	600	33	76
% H.S to NCAA*	3%	3.3%	5.7%	6.1%	11%	5.5%
% NCAA to Professionals*	1.2%	1.0%	1.8%	9.4%	3.7%	1.7%
% H.S to Professionalism*	0.03%	0.02%	0.08%	0.45%	0.32%	0.07%

## Your chances of going pro? 0%

That's why the NCAA proudly pronounces that the majority of their college athletes go pro in something other than sports.

## WHAT WILL YOU GO PRO IN? GET THE KNOWLEDGE TO GO TO COLLEGE.

Don't know how? See your Guidance Counselor.



University of Arizona
The office of Early Academic Outreach